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5TOTAL DEL LISTADO:

0594 - PROFESORES DE MUSICA Y ARTES ESCENICASCuerpo
447-ESGRIMAFUNCION:

5

053506594
076956357
077408996
052619870
071883998

D.N.I.

LLAMEDO SUAREZ, ROBERTO
ALONSO ALVAREZ, FERNANDO
GARCÍA-ALÉN LORES, CARLOS
CASQUERO COSÍO, IVÁN
RODRÍGUEZ FERNÁNDEZ, DIEGO

Apellidos y nombre

 15,1328
 9,5098
 7,0804
 0,0000
 0,0000

 I
 4,0000
 4,0000
 6,0000
 5,0000
 0,4000

II
 7,0600

 10,0000
 6,0200
 1,5400
 0,0000

III

 26,1928
 23,5098
 19,1004
 6,5400
 0,4000

BAREMO

 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000

NOTA
Opos.

 26,1928
 23,5098
 19,1004
 6,5400
 0,4000

TOTAL

Total por función:

23/11/15
APARTADOS

Convocatoria

V
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000


